

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.148/2003 in CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.265-267/1999
in CONMT.PET.(C) No.209/1998 in CA No.366/1998 (For prel.hearing)

RAMA NARANG Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH NARANG & ANR. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 08/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For petitioner : Mr. P.Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Avantika Keswani, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Kranjawala, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....T.
.SP2

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
M.B. Shah is not a member.

.SP1

Sukhwinder

(Ramesh Chand)
Court Master

Court Master

(