

d
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 148 OF 2003
ITEM NO. 1 COURT NO. 1 SECTION IX

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 148/2003 IN C.P. (C) NO. 265-267/1999
IN C.P. (C) NO. 209/1998 IN C.A.No.366/1998

RAMA NARANG Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH NARANG & ANR. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and directions and bringing on record addl.
facts and office report) (For Directions)

Date : 18/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, adv.
Ms. Avantika Keswani, adv.
Ms. Ritu Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. adv.
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.
Mrs. Divya Roy, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

As the learned counsel propose to go through the report submitted by the learned Mediator/Con
ciliator, list on Tuesday, the 25h January, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master