

x

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 148 OF 2003

ITEM NO. MM-ACOURT NO. 1

SECTION IX

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3/2005 IN C.P. (C) NO. 148/2003 in C.A.No.366/1998

RAMA NARANG

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH NARANG & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for directions and for early date for listing)

Date : 14/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Prachi Bagel, Adv.
for Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 1st April, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master