

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 148 OF 2003 IN CP.No.265-267/99 in CP.No.209/98 in Civil Appeal  
366/1998

RAMA NARANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH NARANG & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 28/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Firoz Andhiyarujina,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr.R.N.Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms.Pragya Singh Baghel,Adv.

Ms.Ritu Sharma,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.FS Nariman,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Akhil Sibal,Adv.

Ms.Inklee Barooah, Adv.

Ms.Indrani Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr.Amit Sibal, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr.S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Ms.Vandana Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the first week of April, 2006.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

Court Master