

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 148 OF 2003 IN Civil Appeal 366/1998

RAMA NARANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH NARANG & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,directions,stay and office report)

Date: 24/07/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Vandana Sharma, Adv.

for Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

The matter is listed as It. 1, Ct. 3 on 25.7.2006.

