

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.148 OF 2003

IN

CONTEMPT PETITION NOS.265-267 OF 1999

IN

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.209 OF 1998

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.366 OF 1998

RAMA NARANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH NARANG AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay, seeking permission to file affidavit
in reply to the additional affidavit of R.No.1 and office report)

Date: 25/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.

Ms. Diya Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akhil Sibal,Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Inkle Barooah,Adv.

Ms. Amrita Swarup,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

In I.A.No.4/2006:

Mr. Harjinder Singh,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Shikha Tyagi,Adv.

Ms. Seema Juneja,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.(Not Present)

2/-

....

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

appellant, Heard learned counsel appearing on behalf of the
circumstances respondents and for Mr. Omi Narang. In the facts and
of the case, orders dated 16th November, 2005 and 19th Septe
mber, 2006 are hereby recalled.

I.A. No.4, filed by Mr. Omi Narang, therefore, stands disposed o
f as not pressed.

The case is adjourned for further hearing.

Court Master

Court Master