

PH

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 148 OF 2003 IN C.P.Nos.265-267/99

In CP 209/98 In Civil Appeal 366/1998

RAMA NARANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH NARANG & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay and for seeking permission to file affidavit in reply to the

addl. affidavit of R.No.1 and office report)

Date: 14/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jain, adv.

Mr.R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms.Ritu Sharma, Adv.

Ms.P.S.Baghel, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.F.S.Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr.A.Sibal, Adv.

Mr.Barooaha,Adv.

Mr.A.Swarup,Adv.

Ms.Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

arted

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, learned senior counsel st

his arguments at 10.35 and concluded at 12.20 p.m. Than Mr.

till

F.S.Nariman, learned senior counsel made his submissions

3.20 p.m. Thereafter Mr. A.Sibal, argued till 3.45.

Then Mr.

Mukul Rohtagi made his reply. Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

Written submission may be filed within one week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[KHUSHI RAM]

COURT MASTER